ADVANTECH
Power Supply
Q4/2014 Roadmap
PAPS Product Management
Q4/2014
Power Supply Product Categorization
Redundant
Open

Adapter Power Connector Type
Reference only
Type Coding Drawing
Power Din 3Pin
D
3
Power Din 4Pin 4
Cord End Terminal 1.7φ×1.4φ×6mm
T
Blank
Cord End Terminal 1.7φ×1.4φ×6mm With 2Pcs 2
DC Plug 180° 5.5φ×2.5φ×11mm
V
1
DC Plug 180° 5.5φ×2.5φ×11mm (Y type) 2
DC Plug 180° 5.5φ×2.5φ×10mm 3
DC Plug 180° 5.5φ×2.5φ×12mm 4
DC Plug 180° 5.5φ×2.5φ×9.5mm 5
DC Plug 90° 5.5φ×2.5φ×11mm
R
1
DC Plug 90° 5.5φ×2.5φ×12mm 2
Type Coding Drawing
Housing Receptacle 2×2 Pitch 4.2×4.2mm Socket Contact Type
H
4
Housing Receptacle 2×3 Pitch 4.2×4.2mm Socket Contact Type 6
Pluggable Terminal Blocks Screw Model Plug Type With Fixed Screw 90° 1×2
Pitch 5mm
P
2
Pluggable Terminal Blocks Screw Model Plug Type With Fixed Screw 90° 1×3
Pitch 5mm
3
Pluggable Terminal Blocks Screw Model Plug Type With Fixed Screw 90° 1×4
Pitch 5mm
4
Lockable Waterproof M12 Metal 5Pin
W or S
5
Lockable DC Plug 180° 5.5φ×2.5φ×6.5mm 6